

HB1380_L.001

HOUSE COMMITTEE OF REFERENCE AMENDMENT

Committee on Public & Behavioral Health & Human Services.

HB22-1380 be amended as follows:

- 1 Amend printed bill, page 7, line 27, strike "CARDS," and substitute
- 2 "CARDS FOR PAYMENTS MADE PURSUANT TO SUBSECTION (1)(a) OF THIS
- 3 SECTION,".
- 4 Page 12, line 16, strike "EIGHT" and substitute "SEVEN".
- 5 Page 12, line 20, strike "SEVEN" and substitute "TEN".
- 6 Page 14, line 10, strike "PROGRAM," and substitute "PROGRAM AND
- 7 CONSORTIUM,".
- 8 Page 16, strike line 16 and substitute "-AUTHORIZED WHERE ALLOWED.".

** ** ** ** **